Table 5

DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE COLLECTIONS
Net State Tax Collections by Tax and Fund
Fiscal Years 2017 and 2018 (S000)

Fiscal Year Fiscal Year
2017 2018

Tax Source and Fund
Retail Sales Tax

General Fund $9,458,591 $10,231,362

Advanced Environmental Mitigation Account 43 46

Multimodal Transportation Account 41,204 42,654

Performance Audits of Government Account 15,137 17,613

TOTAL 9,514,975 10,291,675
Use Tax

General Fund 674,196 693,382

Advanced Environmental Mitigation Acct. 0 0

Multimodal Transportation Account 7,490 8,120

Performance Audits of Government Account 1,052 1,254

TOTAL 682,737 702,756
Business and Occupation Tax

General Fund 3,821,224 4,150,982

Problem Gambling Account 466 424

Forest & Fish Support Account 4,584 4,922

TOTAL 3,826,274 4,156,327
Public Utility Tax

General Fund 406,255 401,674

Public Works Assistance Account 0 0

Education Legacy Trust Account 19,730 19,729

TOTAL 425,985 421,403
Cigarette Tax

General Fund 377,899 357,445

TOTAL 377,899 357,445
Liquor Sales Tax

General Fund 110,547 116,403

Liquor Excise Tax Account 38,041 39,901

TOTAL 148,589 156,304
Penalties and Interest

General Fund - TOTAL 283,628 224,675
State Property Tax Levy

General Fund - TOTAL 2,099,211 2,758,217
PUD Privilege Tax (incl. distributions to local govt.)

General Fund - TOTAL 53,903 56,942
Timber Excise Tax (ex. distributions to local govt.)

General Fund - TOTAL 1,786 1,610



Leasehold Excise Tax (ex. distributions to local govt.)
General Fund - TOTAL

Estate Tax
General Fund (Previous)
Education Legacy Trust Account
TOTAL

Tobacco Products Tax
General Fund - TOTAL

Liquor Liter Tax
General Fund - TOTAL

Food Fish/Shellfish Tax
General Fund
State Wildlife Account
Sea Cucumber Dive Fishery Account
Sea Urchin Dive Fishery Account
TOTAL

Carbonated Beverage Syrup Tax
General Fund - TOTAL

Real Estate Excise Tax
General Fund
Public Works Assistance Account
Washington Housing Trust Account
City/County Assistance
Education Legacy Trust Account
TOTAL

Litter Tax
Litter Control Account - TOTAL

Solid Waste Collection Tax
General Fund - TOTAL

Wood Stove Fee

Wood Stove Education & Enforcement Acct. - TOTAL

Hazardous Substance Tax - State Tax
State Toxics Control Account
Local Toxics Control Account
Environmental Legacy Stewardship Account
TOTAL

Petroleum Products Tax (tax reactivated 7/1/2009)
Pollution Liability Insurance Trust Acct. - TOTAL

Brokered Natural Gas Use Tax
General Fund - TOTAL

10

33,118

2,238
166,472
168,710

52,437

151,822

3,011

3,013

7,122

1,005,923
21,227
948
16,984
43,527
1,088,609

11,727

45,239

220

69,238
54,401
0
123,638

32,665

21,347

34,150

-5,590
209,001
203,411

57,110

157,388

2,952

-3

2,951

14,915

1,088,964
23,744
2,872
18,999
48,691
1,183,271

11,795

48,506

201

78,400
61,600
1,897
141,897

10,245

19,258



Oil Spill Tax
General Fund
Oil Spill Response Account
Oil Spill Prevention (Admin.) Account
TOTAL

ICF (Intermediate Care Facilities) Tax
General Fund - TOTAL

State Rental Car Tax
Multimodal Transportation Account - TOTAL

Enhanced 911 Telephone Tax
Enhanced 911 Account - TOTAL

Telephone Line Tax (WTAP)
General Fund
Telephone Assistance Account - TOTAL
TOTAL

Telephone Line Tax (TRS)
General Fund
Telecommunications Relay Service Account - TOTAL

TOTAL

Replacement Vehicle Tire Fee
Waste Tire Removal Account - TOTAL

Tribal Cigarette Taxes
General Fund - Puyallup Tribe - TOTAL

Derelict Vessel Fee
Performance Audits of Government Account - TOTAL

SUBTOTAL - General Fund Taxes

SUBTOTAL - All Other Taxes

GRAND TOTAL - Dept. of Revenue State Tax Collections

910
3,641
4,551

9,507

32,611

25,860

4,262

9,236

104

18,628,239

612,546

$ 19,240,785

1,007
3,730
4,705

10,203

34,047

26,256

4,123

9,271

86

20,429,787

671,357

$ 21,101,144

NOTE: A zero entry indicates that the tax was not levied that year or the receipts rounded to < $1,000.

11



	Table 5

